

18032/*****-0204/1-3/REG06/17-03

 Your Best Branch
 DORASHPUR, DORASHNATH ROAD BRANCH,
 JAYDEV BHANGAN, DORASHNATH ROAD, OLD
 DORASHPUR 273015

MR. RAMUL SRIVASTAV
 518, JATEPUR, SAKHARWA, DORASHNATH MANOR,
 KALI MANOR, JATEPUR UTTARI KALI MANOR
 DORASHPUR
 UTTAR PRADESH - INDIA - 273015

 Visit www.icicibank.com
 Did your bank 1800 120 7777

Please share your OTP, USSD, CVV or passwords with anyone, even if the person claims to be a bank employee.

STATEMENT SUMMARY for Customer ID : XXXXXX721 as on June 30, 2021
ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE	AVG. BALANCE INR	PAID INTEREST EARNING INR, INR	TOTAL BALANCE INR	REGISTRATION
Savings Ac XXXXXXXXXX087	408.83	0.00	408.83	Not Registered
TOTAL	408.83	0.00	408.83	

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXXXXX087 in INR for the period June 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

DATE	MODE	PARTICULARS	DEBIT/INR	CREDIT/AMOUNT	BALANCE
31-06-2021		BY			1.00
30-06-2021		UPI 110322180003/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank Of India	1,000.00		1,001.00
29-06-2021		UPI 110322125002/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India	1,000.00		1,001.00
28-06-2021		UPI 110322290000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	1.00
26-06-2021		UPI 110621070000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank Of India	1,000.00		1,001.00
25-06-2021		UPI 110600011000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	1,001.00
23-06-2021		UPI 1107000000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	1,001.00
01-06-2021	MOBILE BANKING	AMT 1807511021230407 Family ROHT KUMA to RAMUL SR	1,500.00		1,501.00
01-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	2,501.00
28-06-2021		UPI 110307180000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank Of India		98.98	2,402.00
28-06-2021		UPI 110600011000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank Of India		175.00	2,276.00
28-06-2021	ATM	ATM SAC062331 CASH WDL 28-06-21		600.00	1,776.00
28-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	ATM 01494006/CASH WDL 28-06-21		1,000.00	776.00
20-06-2021		UPI 1101400000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		90.00	726.00
19-06-2021		UPI 110107001100/Payment from MyBank Account XX/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		400.00	126.00
16-06-2021		UPI 1107000000/Payment for 211 DREAM 110/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1.00	149.00
14-06-2021		UPI 110321041002/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank Of India		100.00	149.00
14-06-2021		UPI 110621100000/Payment for 211 DREAM 110/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		6.00	151.00
13-06-2021		TRF FROM SALARY	25,874.00		25,874.00
12-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	ATM 01494006/CASH WDL 12-06-21		11,000.00	16,874.00
12-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	ATM 01494006/CASH WDL 12-06-21		1,000.00	15,874.00
12-06-2021		UPI 1107000000/Payment from MyBank Account XX/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	15,774.00
12-06-2021		UPI 110600011000/Payment for 211 DREAM 110/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		112.00	15,662.00
12-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		2,000.00	13,662.00
11-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		2,000.00	11,662.00
11-06-2021		UPI 110600011000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	9,662.00
11-06-2021		UPI 110621100000/Payment from MyBank Account XX/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		1,000.00	8,662.00
10-06-2021		UPI 110621100000/Payment from MyBank Account XX/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		340.00	8,322.00
10-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/Payment from MyBank Account XX/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India	2,000.00		6,322.00
10-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		300.00	6,022.00
10-06-2021		Dr Free Fee Funding (Wsk Ac: 1800000017)		1,500.00	4,522.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	4,422.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	4,322.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	4,222.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	4,122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	4,022.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,922.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,822.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,722.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,622.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,522.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,422.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,322.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,222.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	3,022.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,922.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,822.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,722.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,622.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,522.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,422.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,322.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,222.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	2,022.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,922.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,822.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,722.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,622.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,522.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,422.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,322.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,222.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	1,022.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	922.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	822.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	722.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	622.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	522.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	422.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	322.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	222.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	22.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110610181000/UPISubmita.rupen@State Bank of India		100.00	122.00
09-06-2021		UPI 110			

183062/81852608-52806/1/3/RES02/03/21

MR. RAHUL SRIVASTAV
 319, JATEPUR, SAHANWA, GONAKHNATH MANDIR,
 KALI MANDIR, JATEPUR, UTTAR KALI MANDIR,
 GORAKHPUR
 UTTAR PRADESH - INDIA - 273018

Your Base Branch :
 GORAKHPUR GONAKHNATH ROAD BRANCH,
 JATEEV BHAWAN, GONAKHNATH ROAD, OLD
 GORAKHPUR 273018

Visit : www.icicibank.com
 Dial your Bank 1800 120 7377

Please check your GST, UBM, CVV or passwords with account, even if the person claims to be a Bank employee.

STATEMENT SUMMARY for Customer ID : XXXXX5721 as on June 30, 2021
ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE	AC. BALANCE IN	FIXED DEPOSIT & FIXED Pkgs. IN	TOTAL BALANCE IN INR	ROUNDOFF
Savings Ac XXXXXXX008D	496.47	0.00	496.47	Not Rounding
TOTAL	496.47	0.00	496.47	

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXX008D in INR for the period June 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

DATE	MODE	PARTICULARS	DEPOSITS	WITHDRAWALS	BALANCE
01-06-2021		BF			1.53
03-06-2021		UPI11E322162853/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in	1,000.00		1,001.53
03-06-2021		UPI11E322131831/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in	1,000.00		2,001.53
03-06-2021		UPI11E322250036/UPi/jy127am@icici.bank.in		2,000.00	1.53
03-06-2021		UPI11E321072983/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in	2,000.00		6,001.53
05-06-2021		UPI11E3000011200/UPi/jy127am@icici.bank.in		2,000.00	4,001.53
07-06-2021		UPI11E300000840/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		2,000.00	2,001.53
07-06-2021	MOBILE BANKING	MNT/MPSP/11281225467/Family/WONT KUNA to RAHULSR	2,000.00		4,001.53
07-06-2021		UPI11E4181613485/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		1,000.00	3,001.53
09-06-2021		UPI11E3203118135/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		54.00	2,447.53
09-06-2021		UPI11E308701736/UPi/jy127am@icici.bank.in		175.00	2,272.53
09-06-2021	ICICI ATM	ATM@ACOL/323/CASH WDL/09-06-21		500.00	1,772.53
09-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	NPS0148008/CASH WDL/09-06-21		1,000.00	772.53
10-06-2021		UPI11E180000502/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		50.00	722.53
10-06-2021		UPI11E1E321104/Payment from PysBank Account XXXXXXX Bank of I		600.00	122.53
10-06-2021		UPI11E175333333/Payment for 21/DREAM11ONLINE@icici.bank.in		1.00	121.53
14-06-2021		UPI11E3220413462/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		100.00	21.53
14-06-2021		UPI11E42713840/Payment for 21/DREAM11ONLINE@icici.bank.in		4.42	17.11
15-06-2021		TRF FROM SALARY	16,819.39		16,836.50
16-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	NPS0148002/CASH WDL/16-06-21		10,000.00	6,836.50
16-06-2021	OTHER ATMS	NPS0148003/CASH WDL/16-06-21		7,399.00	6,836.50
16-06-2021		UPI11E102200778/Payment from PysBank Account XXXXXXX National		100.00	6,536.50
16-06-2021		UPI11E17900001485/Payment for 21/DREAM11ONLINE@icici.bank.in		112.00	6,324.50
17-06-2021		UPI11E810413792/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		2,500.00	3,824.50
17-06-2021		UPI11E810500311/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		2,000.00	1,824.50
17-06-2021		UPI11E300000000/Cicici Wifew@icici.bank.in		1,387.00	477.50
17-06-2021		UPI11E300000000/Payment from PysBank Account XXXXXXX Bank of I		2,000.00	1,777.50
18-06-2021		UPI11E407241418/Payment from PysBank Account XXXXXXX Bank of I		249.00	1,528.50
18-06-2021		UPI11E81102208/Payment from PysBank Account XXXXXXX Bank	2,000.00		3,528.50
19-06-2021		UPI11E300000000/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		258.00	3,070.50
19-06-2021		Dr Tran Fee Funding (With Ac: 18334000175)		1,201.00	1,869.50
19-06-2021		UPI117041080772/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		100.00	1,769.50
19-06-2021		UPI117041176479/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		100.00	1,669.50
21-06-2021		UPI11716182828/UPi/axmin@icici.bank.in		210.00	1,459.50
		Total	16,819.39	15,889.80	789.79